
CEDAR RIDGE DIRECTORY
LOT NAME PHONE EMAIL ADDRESS

1 Daniel & Crystal Ziegler Daniel: 973-479-5801 
Crystal: 434-238-5209

550 Cedar Ridge Rd

2 Jay & Paula Shoffner 535 Cedar Ridge Rd

3 Colleen Fritz 480-266-0648 cm.fritz80@gmail.com 519 Cedar Ridge Rd

4 Steve & Carla Jones Steve: 336-382-0206 
Carla: 336-207-4912

rsj207@me.com 
carlajones3@me.com

515 Cedar Ridge Rd

5 Steve & Hope Adams Steve: 301-520-9099 
Hope: 301-580-5881

Adams.Steven.e@gmail.com 
hopeyadams@me.com

497 Cedar Ridge 

6 Matt & Nicki Kendall Matt:  276-732-5036 
Nicki: 276-734-5103

matt@newsouthmetals.com 469 Cedar Ridge Rd

7 Chip & Diane Holdren 36 Meadow Wood Pl

8 Randy & Jackie Fetter 240-315-9518 randallfetter@icloud.com 40 Meadow Wood Pl

9 Bhushan Pandya 540-576-1874 134 Newbury Way Danville Va

10 Tim Smothers 540-588-8231 smothers.tim@gmail.com 11 Meadow Wood Pl

11 Alex Cardenas 540-797-0422 cdenas@gmail.com 395 Cedar Ridge Road

12 Pat Van Dyk 540-576-3399 cvandyke2@iclould.com 38 Cedar Ridge Circle
13 Karen Davis 434-285-9123 karbluett@yahoo.com 46 Cedar Ridge Circle

14,15 Jackie R.S.Taylor 330 Cumberland Ave New 
Castle, VA 24127

16 Jeff & Wendy Nalls Empty Lot  12405 Holly ln King George,Va 
22485

17 Mike & Carol Rogers 336-706-7669  
336-706-7683

rogers.carol12@gmail.com Empty Lot

18 Doug & Anna Hofmeister Doug: 703-981-8574 
Anna: 202-595-4375

300winmag@gmail.com 
ahofmeister6@verizon.net

106 Shady Wood Drive

19 Gary & Cynthia Pistulka 434-531-5395 J.G.Pistulka@embarqmail.com

20 Gary & Cynthia Pistulka 434-531-5395 cynthia_pistulka@embarqmail.com 180 Shady Wood Dr

21 Andy & Amy Fedak Andy: 540-352-2544 
Amy: 540-352-2358

a.afedak@yahoo.com 240 Shady Wood Dr

22 Dick & Katie Bernard Dick: 540-420-8188 
Katie: 607-346-3084

RWKPBernard@gmail.com  
katie.p.bernard@gmail.com

248 Shady Wood Dr

23 Brenda Smith 540-420-1957 grannybsmith03@gmail.com 256 Shady Wood Dr

24 Norma Couden 540-238-5850 Ncouden@aol.com 259 Shady Wood Dr

25 Mike & Carol Rogers 336-706-7669 rogers6156@bellsouth.net 233 Shady Wood Dr

26 Jerry & Sharon Hazelbaker Jerry: 540-493-2321 
Sharon: 540-493-2345

ghazelbaker54@gmail.com 195 Shady Wood Dr

27 Kenneth & Louise Rubinetti 631-744-2500 76 Groveland Park Blvd, South 
Beach NY 11789

28 Lucinda Scruggs 540-814-1230  675 Pell Av Rocky Mnt Va 
24151

29 Marc & Emily Patrouch 540-526-7162 121 Shady Wood Dr

30 John & Martha Midolo 301-676-0820 jmidolo@shepprdpratt.org 37830 Purcellville Va 20132

31 Brent & KarenLee Fetters & 
Ann Farrington

Brent: 719-322-3714 
Karen:315-408-5172 
Ann: 949-350-2057 
Home: 719-434-8418

brentfetters@gmail.com 225 Cedar Ridge Rd

32 Jeff & Lori Dupier Empty Lot  112 Cedar Ridge road

33 Steve, Susan & Chris 
Wolfe

336-202-4951 ldybg827@aol.com 2685 Briaroad Dr Climax NÇ 
27233

34 Jeff & Lori Dupier Empty Lot  112 Cedar Ridge road
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35 James & Daisy Durham Empty Lot  PO Box 40 Gainesville Va 
20156

36 TginA & Cynthia Tabussi Empty Lot  1381 Tuckertown Av Whiting NJ 
08759

37 Bobby & Ethylene Tatum 6608 Sugar Ridge Dr Roanoke 
Va 24018

38 Greg & Susan Biggs 540-420-2680 mailto:gregandsusan@localnet.com 416 Cedar Ridge Rd

39 Arzelle Anthony Empty Lot  248 romana Dr Ridgeway Va 
24148

40 Michael & Jennifer Rekrut Empty Lot  2729 Jordan Point Blvd, New 
Hill NC 27562

41 Kyle & JoAnna Rader 714-852-8344 Jojo4kyle@icloud.com 6012 Igloe Rd Lynchburg Va 
24502

42 Jennette Akers Home: 540-576-1591 
Cell: 5404700207

jjakers540@gmail.com 540 Cedar Ridge Rd

43 Bill & Heather Cailet Bill: 757-408-1241 
Heather: 757-408-0494

bhcaillet@gmail.com 554 Cedar Ridge Rd

44 Sue Pender 1-703-568-6166 11 Cedar Bay

45 Richard & Louise Fisher 540-493-9004 louise.fisher02@yahoo.com

46 Empty Lot Empty Lot  Empty Lot

47 Wesley & Susan Byers

48 Empty Lot Empty Lot  Empty Lot

49 Louise Majeski 1-919-538-3003 145 Cedar Bay

50 155 Cedar Bay

51 Empty Lot Empty Lot  Empty Lot

52 Cecil & Melissa Hodges 239 Cedar Bay

53 Andrew & Cynthia Maiollo

54 John & Erica Hutton 919-723-8203 jwhutton18@icloud.com 
erikashuttin@gmail.com

270 Cedar Bay
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